SUMMER SCHEDULE 2024

Code Session Name Ages Cost *+HST for overnight stays
K1 - Sunday, July 2 - Friday, July 1-5 UL RetcElEgC P chc
Staff Training Week

K2 - Sunday, July 7 - Friday, July 12 Option A OptionB  Option €
K2K3LIT K2-K3 LIT Leader in Training (Sunday July 7 - 21)  16-17 $1300 $1400 $1500
K2IDIS Jr. Discovery 7-10 $725 $795 $865
K2I0DA Int. Outdoor Adventure 10-14 $725 $795 $865
K2VOK Volunteers of Kintail 14-17 $675 $745 $815
K2DAY Day Camp (Monday -Friday) 5-13 $300 $340 $380
K3 - Sunday, July 14 - Friday, July 19 Option A OptionB  Option €
K3JODA Jr. Outdoor Adventure 7-10 $725 $795 $865
K3IDIS Int. Discovery 10-14 $725 $795 $865
K3SODA Senior Outdoor Adventure 13-16 $725 $795 $865
K3VOK Volunteers of Kintail 14-17 S675 $745 $815
K3DAY Day Camp (Monday -Friday) 5-13 $300 $340 $380
K4 - Sunday, July 21 - Friday July 26 Option A OptionB  Option C
K4JDIS Ir. Discovery 7-10 $725 $795 $865
K410DA Int. Outdoor Adventure 10-14 $725 $795 $865
K4PLIT Pre-Leader in Training 14-16 $725 $795 $865
K4VOK Volunteers of Kintail 14-17 $675 $745 $815
K4DAY Day Camp (Monday -Friday) 5-13 $300 $340 $380
K5 — Sunday, July 28 — Wednesday, July 31 Option A OptionB  Option €
K5SPRTO Sprouts Try-Out 5-7 $510 S575 $640
K5JDTO Junior Discovery Try-Out 7-10 $510 S575 $640
K5I0DATO Intermediate Outdoor Adventure Try-Out 10-14 $510 S575 $640
K5SDISTO Senior Discovery Try-Out 14-17 $510 $575 $640
K6 — Friday, August 2 — Monday, August 5 Option A OptionB  Option €
K6FAM Family Camp - Adult 0-100 See Week Away Prices

K7 -Tuesday, August 6 — Friday, August 9 Option A OptionB  Option €
K7KSLIT K7-K8 LIT Leader in Training (Tuesday Aug 6 -16)  16-17 $1300 $1400 $1500
K7JODATO Junior Outdoor Adventure Try-Out 7-10 $510 S575 $640
K7IDISTO Int. Discovery Try-Out 10-14 $510 S575 $640
K7VOK Volunteers of Kintail 14-17 $480 $545 $610
K7DAY Day Camp (Tuesday-Friday) 5-13 $250 $280 $320
K8 — Sunday, August 11 — Friday, August 16 Option A OptionB  Option C
K8JODA Jr. Outdoor Adventure 7-10 $725 $795 $865
K8IDIS Int. Discovery 10-14 $725 $795 $865
K8VOK Volunteers of Kintail 14-17 $675 $745 $815
K8DAY Day Camp (Monday -Friday) 5-13 $300 $340 $380
K9 —Monday, August 19— Friday, August 23 Option A OptionB  Option €
K9DAY Day Camp (Monday -Friday) 5-13 $300 $340 $380
K10 — Monday, August 26 — Friday, August 30 Option A OptionB  Option €
K10DAY Day Camp (Monday -Friday) 5-13 $300 $340 $380

What price should | choose? The pricing option you select in no way affects your campers
experience at Kintail. Every family can choose the level of payment that is right for their situation.
Option A is the traditionally subsidized rate, Option C is the rate that is more representative of the
true cost of camp, while Option B is the midpoint. These lower rates are made possible by
donations from individuals and churches. Please choose the option that suits your needs best.




KINTAIL RETREATS 2024

FEBKWR 2 Night Women'’s Retreat - February 23-25 16+
MARKCRN 2 Night March All-Ages Craft Retreat - March 15-17 All Ages
MAYKCRN 2 Night May Craft Retreat - May 10-12 16+
MAYAWAC 3 Night May Long Weekend Away (Cabins Only) - May 17-20 All Ages
CANAWAN 2 Night Canada Day Weekend Away - June 28- June 30 All Ages
NOVKCRN 2 Night November Craft Retreat - November 22-24 16+
ADVAWAN 2 Night Advent Weekend Away - November 29-December 1 All Ages
FLEXIBLE PRICING - RETREATS & FAMILY CAMP
Session Option A Option B Option C
2 Night Weekend Away/ Retreat
Nest/Lodge-Adult $280 +HST $330 +HST $380 +HST
Nest/Lodge-Child $225 +HST $275 +HST $325 +HST
Cabin/Trailer-Adult $225 +HST $250 +HST $325 +HST
Cabin/Trailer-Child $185 +HST $225 +HST $275 +HST
3 Night Weekend Away/ Retreat
Nest/Lodge-Adult $390 +HST $440 +HST $490 +HST
Nest/Lodge-Child $315 +HST $365 +HST $415 +HST
Cabin/Trailer-Adult $315 +HST $360 +HST $410 +HST
Cabin/Trailer-Child $250 +HST $300 +HST $350 +HST

Sunday Supper Dates Kirk in the Cedars Dates

March 3 September 15 March 24 August 25
April 7 October 6 April 21 September 22
May 5 November 3 May 19 October 20
June 2 December 1 June 16 November 17

July 1 July 28



